Eidgendssisches Schiitzenfest 2015

Vereinskonkurrenz 300m
wolhusen Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Kategorie
Anzahl Resultate
Anzahl PAichtresultate

Resultat Yereinskonkurenz

Res.
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MNane

Zimrmermann René
Fiedweg Hans
Zumbihl Raphael
Fischer Wiktar
Studer Josef

Burri Petar
Odearrnatt Walter
Birrer Markus
Brun Hanzpeter
Lauber Marco
Biahler Patrick
Bahler Christian
Zurmbihl Tobias
Kappeli Markus
Stadelrnann Anton
Frei Stefan
Stadelrnann Ueli
widthrich Ivan
Armbauen Michelle
Blanc Rayrmond
Meiar Kot
Hafliger Marco

Miller Crario

2

23

1z
20,433

Geburtsdatum

27.01.1967
24.09,1953
04.02,1993
02.03.1944
30.04,1950
02.02.1972
02.04,19:0
28.07,1953
11.11.1951
24.03.1996
30.10,1995
23.01.2000
12.10.1929
15.01.19:7
21.10.1972
01.09,1995
01,03,1993
02.02,1977
17.01.1995
19.11.1945
01.04,1962
02.02,1995
032.05.1995

Kat.

=]

Sportgerit

Stgw 90 2 57703
Freigewehr

Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 & 57703
Stgw 90 & 57703
Stgw 90 2 577032
Stgw 90 2 57703
Stgw 90 2 57703
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 2 5702
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 & 57703
Stgw 90 & 57703
Stgw 20 2 57703
Stgw 90 2 57703
Stgw 90 2 57703
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 2 5702
Stgw 90 2 57702
Stgw 90 & 57703

Suchen

Wohnort

waolhusen
wolhusen
wolhusen
walhusen
Ruzwil
Walhusen
Fuzwil
wolhusen
Steinhuserberg
wolhusen
Steinhuserbarg
Steinhuserbarg
walhusen
Ebnet
Doppleschwand
werthenstein
Steinhuserberg
wolhusen
wolhusen
Fuzwil
walhusen
Werthenstein

Waolhusen



